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WASTE TIRE GRANT PROGRAM INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
OFFICE OF LAND QUALITY
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INSTRUCTIONS: The report is designed to satisfy grant reporting requirements. Consult the grant agreement for additional reporting
requirements. Attach additional sheets if necessary and label attachments according to the number of the report question.

SECTION 1 GRANT INFORMATION

Date:

(month, day, year) Contract Number:

Grantee:

Person Completing

Report: Title:

Signature of Person
Completing Report:

SECTION 2 REPORT QUESTIONS

1) Summarize major activities performed during this reporting period.

a) Describe additional activities and developments that arose as the project progressed.

2) Were the original objectives of the project met? Explain any deviations from the submitted application.

3) Indicate the type and amount of tires (in pounds or tons) that was recycled or disposed of as a result of the project to date. Also,
indicate whether participation in recycling has been increased as a result of the project to date.

4) List any additional permits or registrations involved with this project arising since the application was submitted. Indicate if the entity is
currently in compliance with all permitting requirements for the project.

5) Please provide additional comments or suggestions including how to improve this program.




	Button4: 
	Text1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 








